
1° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  15

VITI STEFANO ZOATE 7 S 15

3° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 13

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 13

5° ANGELUCCI NICOLE LECCO 7  L 12

ZEREGA GIORGIO ZOATE 4 S 12

7° MARZANO SERGIO ZOATE 8 S 11

8° MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  10

ANGELUCCI STEFANO LECCO 12 S 10

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  10

CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  L 10

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  10

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  10

PALAZIOL (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

BURELLO IVANO RENZO LE ROSINE 11 S 10

CESANA FEDERICO LECCO 6  10

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 10

21° CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 9

MACCHINI PIERLUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 9

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 9

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  9

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 9

ZENNARO FILIPPO GOLF IN MILANO 13  9

30° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 8

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 8

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 8

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

SANTAGATA RAIMONDO BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 13 S 8

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  8

40° DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 7

CORBELLINI LAURA ZOATE 9 S L 7

BARZETTI STEFANO ZOATE 8 S 7

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

ALLEGRI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  7

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  7

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 7

D'ELIA VINCENZO LE ROSINE 11 S 7

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 10 S 7

PARIGI GIORGIO CREMA 9 S 7

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 7

BROLLI EZIO ZOATE 8 S 7

52° PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 6

ARIENTI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 15 S 6

GIAMBELLI LUIGI ZOATE 6 S 6

56° CESANA STEFANO CREMA 11 S 5

GUERRIERO RENATO COSSATO 13 S 5
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NIGRIS TOMASO BRIANZA 12 S 5

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 5

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 5

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 5

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 5

FORLANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5

67° MICU RAMONA LE ROSINE 7  L 4

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 4

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 4

BERNAREGGI (*) FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 11 S 4

73° SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 14 S 3

BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 3

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

BOLOGNA PAOLA ELEONORA ZOATE 12 S L 3

BERARDINELLI SIMONA LE ROSINE 17 S L 3

FRIGERIO MARIA GRAZIA CREMA 17 S L 3

LONGUET MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 3

81° SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 17 S L 2

USELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

MONETA FABIO CREMA 10 S 2

PANELLA GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 2

PIZZINI MURIEL CREMA 17 S L 2

87° SCOTT ELIZABETH KAY BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 17 S L 1

88° DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17  L 0

89° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S RIT.

DE CAPUA GIANNI BERGAMO ALBENZA 9 S SQ. 3.3b2

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.R.

FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S N.P.

POGGIO GUIDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S N.P.

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S N.P.

VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  N.P.
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1° VITI STEFANO ZOATE 7 S 22

2° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 20

3° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  19

4° MARZANO SERGIO ZOATE 8 S 18

MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 18

6° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

ANGELUCCI NICOLE LECCO 7  L 17

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

9° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  16

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  16

CESANA FEDERICO LECCO 6  16

12° ZEREGA GIORGIO ZOATE 4 S 15

13° BARZETTI STEFANO ZOATE 8 S 14

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

BROLLI EZIO ZOATE 8 S 14

16° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 12

17° CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  11

18° GIAMBELLI LUIGI ZOATE 6 S 10

19° MICU RAMONA LE ROSINE 7  L 9

20° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S N.P.

VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  N.P.
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1° RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  21

2° ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

4° ANGELUCCI STEFANO LECCO 12 S 19

MONTANUCCI MASSIMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  L 19

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  19

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 19

11° MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

BURELLO IVANO RENZO LE ROSINE 11 S 18

14° CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 17

ALLEGRI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  17

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 17

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 17

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 10 S 17

20° MACCHINI PIERLUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  16

D'ELIA VINCENZO LE ROSINE 11 S 16

23° CORBELLINI LAURA ZOATE 9 S L 15

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

25° NIGRIS TOMASO BRIANZA 12 S 14

BOLOGNA PAOLA ELEONORA ZOATE 12 S L 14

PARIGI GIORGIO CREMA 9 S 14

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 14

29° VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

30° CESANA STEFANO CREMA 11 S 12

31° FORLANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

32° RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 11 S 10

33° MONETA FABIO CREMA 10 S 3

34° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S RIT.

DE CAPUA GIANNI BERGAMO ALBENZA 9 S SQ. 3.3b2

FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S N.P.

POGGIO GUIDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S N.P.
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1° PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 24

2° DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  23

3° MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 22

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 22

5° DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 20

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 20

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 20

ZENNARO FILIPPO GOLF IN MILANO 13  20

9° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 19

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 19

11° DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 18

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

13° CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 17

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 17

16° MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 16

BERARDINELLI SIMONA LE ROSINE 17 S L 16

SANTAGATA RAIMONDO BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 13 S 16

20° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

BERNAREGGI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 15

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 15

PANELLA GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

24° GUERRIERO RENATO COSSATO 13 S 14

SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 14 S 14

USELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 14

ARIENTI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 15 S 14

LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

FRIGERIO MARIA GRAZIA CREMA 17 S L 14

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

PIZZINI MURIEL CREMA 17 S L 14

32° BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 13

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 17 S L 13

LONGUET MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 13

35° SCOTT ELIZABETH KAY BUENA VISTA COUNTRY 17 S L 8

36° DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17  L 4

37° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.R.
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